
Tuesday, Mareh 24DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

]ZB AUCKLAND |
1070 ke. 280 m.

8. C a.m. Bright and Early
7.15 Morning Star: Donald Peers
8.15 School Bejl: National Band of N.Z.
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

°

9.30 Keyboard Kraft’
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road wipFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Lunchtime Music
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Stars on StebbingLittle Concert
Women’s Hour (Marina): Film andeatre News; Poor Man’s Orange1ZB Happiness Club
Famous Artists
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano Time
Askey and Formby
Variety Hour
Junior Sports Session (Norman
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5.45 Superman
‘EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Isn't it Romantic?
6.45 Catchy

ad gaa7. 0 #£=Night Bea
7.30 Fabian ‘the Yard

7.45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie(final episode)
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Sabotage
.9; 0 Way of an Eagle
9.15 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2B aees
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
7.15 Morning Star; Donald Peers8.15 School Bell: National Band of N.Z.
. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Rise Stevens
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Never Let Me Love You
Notorious
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Mid-morning Choice
Shopping Reporter
Bright and Breezy
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Light Classics
James Johnston
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):

News; Films; ‘Theatres; Poor Man's
Orange
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Novachord and Wurlitzer4. 0 Monte Rey ?

415 Music of France
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4.30 Orquesta Tipica
The Ink Spots
Al Trace’s Orchestra
The Stargazers
Rod Craig
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Musio
Famous Rescues :

They Were Champions
Jan August
Night Beat
Fabian of the Yard‘ Puzzle Corner
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshade
Vil Bet a Million
The Way of an Eagle /

From Our HMV LibraryFootlight Favourites
Anne Shelton
In Reverent Mood
Close of Day
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. © 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
7.15 Morning Star: Donald Peers8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hillve, School Bell: The National Band of
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Curtain Up on Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch ts Served
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Early Afternoon Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Wool Exchange; Queens of England(final broadcast); Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 Leopold Stokowski and the Phila-
delphia Symphony )

3.45 The Jesters4.0 Gerry Moore
4.15 Robert Merrill4.30 Oscar Rabin’s Orchestra
eg + Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae
5.30
5.45
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Variety Show
. Mae Questal
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Herman Finck’s Orchestra6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Scrapbook6A5 Top Tunes7. 0 Night Beat
-30 Fabian of the Yard: The Black
Butterfly
7.45 Famous Frauds8. 0 aie

A
Hit Parade

8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Rod Craig in Sabotage9. 0 Way of an Eagle9.15 Entertaining for Your Supper:
Donald Peers
9.30 A Miniature Concert10. 0 Ted Steele’s Novatones
10.15 The Comedy Harmonists
10.30 Close down :

4ZB 1040 eager m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.15 Morning Star: Donald Peers8.15 School Bell: National Band of N.Z.9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies of Brightness
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Midways in Music
11.30 bt!

ae
Reporter (Aima)12. 0 Lune usic

1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain ,

1.30. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Light and Bright2.0 Variety Half Hour2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):| Film and Theatre News; Samoan News-
letter; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4 Q Sidney Torch and his Orchestra

4.15 The Vienna Boys’ Choir
4.30 Melody Mixture
4.45 South American Way
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies in Tempo
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Robin Hood
6.45 Reserved
Yee Night Beat
7.30 Fabian of the Yard
7.45 Keys on the Case
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
5 Enchanted Island
0 The Way of an Eagle
5 Memory Chest
0 Musical Varieties
0 The Beau
15 Tempo Time30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth,
940 ke, 319 m.

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Morning Star: Donaid Peers
7.30 District Weather Forecast8.15 School Bell: The National Band of
i 4
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 New Mayfair Novelty Orchestra
9.45 Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)10. 0 The Caravan Returns10.15 Jonesy10.30 The Intruder10.45 Accordiana
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ing Guide; Devotion; Fashion News12. 0 Lunch Music
42.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Scheduleof Prices
Lunch Music
° Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Famous Rescues
Stars of the British Variety StageAir Adventures of Biggies: Turne
The Black Arrow
Eight Hour Alibi
Tell It to Taylors
Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
Rhythm of the Waltz
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45 Hank and his Rainbow Ranch Boys0 The Thermal Wonderland of N.Z.
9.30 District Weather Forecast
3.32 Light Orchestras and Instrumental-ists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

Organist, composer and conductor,
Sidney Torch has since the end of
World War II become one of England’s
leading light orchestral arrangers. His
orchestra will be heard from 4ZB todayat 4.0 p.m.
* e *

Gerry Moore (not to be confused with
the accompanist Gerald Moore) is an
English jazz pianist who secured hisfirst engagement at the Hendon Cinema,
London. It was a short step from there
to good cabaret and recording engage-
ments. Gerry Moore will be heard from
3ZB today at 4.0 p.m.

oy ‘* % *
‘Famous son of a famous comedian,
George Formby performed for many
years on the English theatre under thename of Foy rather than trade on the
success of his father. It was only after
achieving success by virtue of his own
remarkable talents that the now famous
Laneashire comic assumed his proper
identity and added fresh laurels to the
Formby Legend. Some of his songs will
be heard from 1ZB at 4.15 today, with
those of an equally famous personality,in "Askey and Formby."
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KQik
the Cupboard Catch
with the Perfect Latch

Bright;plastic "KLiK"Catchesare available in three toning
colours RED: GREEN,IVORY
Cannot fade, peel Or tarnish:"Klik" Catches cut installa-
tion time, give that extra
bright finish t0 any room: No
unsightly screws t0 show:
Instantly removable when Fee
Painting:

VIk PLASTIC
CUPBOARD CATCHES

Made 6f durable plastic, friction-free, "Klik" Catches
eutlast orthodox metal types; the spring is everlasting: 3/6Guaranteed for twelve months when properly installed:
Full installation instructions with each catch: ea3

Seetwnatyeur HandwareMetdhant /
MasterN Distributors:J. Yeek 6 Ce Lad Po. Box [C02. Adekland. Manufactuted 6y

PlastiePredeetsLes Hanikon.
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